Municipio

Afonso Claudio

Agua Doce do Norte
Aguia Branca

Alegre

Alfredo Chaves

Alto Rio Novo
Anchieta

Apiacéa

Aracruz

Atilio Vivacqua

Baixo Guandu

Barra de S&o Francisco
Boa Esperanca

Bom Jesus do Norte
Brejetuba

Cachoeiro de Itapemirim
Cariacica

Castelo

Colatina

Conceicédo da Barra
Conceigdo do Castelo
Divino de S&o Lourenco
Domingos Martins
Dores do Rio Preto
Ecoporanga

Fundéo

Governador Lindenberg
Guacui

Guarapari

Ibatiba

Ibiragu

Ibitirama

Iconha

Irupi

Itaguacu

Itapemirim

Itarana

lina

Jaguaré

Jerdnimo Monteiro
Jodo Neiva

Laranja da Terra
Linhares
Mantendpolis

(e

-1

Cendrio A para 2020

Queda Resultado
Receita Org.
m RS mil) (em RS mil)
-1.880,93 1.106,41
-2.513,72  -4.406,71
-2.439,21 2.608,02
-5.136,73 -13.729,83
-5.282,93  -2.700,90
-1.596,04  -2.517,98
10.881,80 17.557,61
-366,16 -312,86
44.392,06 -39.854,13
-2.472,22  -3.189,58
-5.774,13 3.454,60
10.553,50 -10.755,63
-4.515,35  -4.500,16
-4.267,64 -224,38
-3.048,11  -7.759,13
-9.674,03 4.945,25
51.113,33 -13.104,57
-5.466,24 -10.804,76
11.439,42  23.486,42
12.177,90 -16.174,84
-2.512,76  -1.835,18
-1.603,33  -1.909,41
13.128,87 -5.957,17
-2.602,69  -2.433,85
-1.872,76  -2.752,01
-2.455,58  -5.203,24
-2.389,05  -3.926,85
-5.870,87 -14.809,32
5.978,88 4.563,09
-7.157,24  -9.592,22
-4.433,25  -4.693,99
-3.887,49  -3.706,80
496,57 -124,05
-4.487,12 -4.171,39
897,92  -2.126,08
25.051,25 -264.058,78
-1.008,28 1.126,78
-3.532,19  -1.636,92
9.292,97 12.978,30
-4.682,88  -5.520,08
-6.263,99 5.919,61
-3.041,98  -4.937,93
78.480,49 -71.895,80
-6.191,30  -6.052,40

Cenadrio B para 2020

Queda Receita Resultado
(em RS mil) or.
(em RS mil)
-4.311,80 1.546,65
-3.467,77 -3.918,77
-4.073,03 2.430,18
-7.935,81 -13.114,43
-7.344,62  -2.864,14
-2.338,47 -2.138,83
-6.337,34  10.499,67
-1.072,12 -174,41
-66.558,26 -46.342,26
-3.593,10 -2.760,43
-9.159,32 3.432,49
-14.181,83 -10.320,60
-6.239,02 -4.398,26
-4.973,97 40,61
-4.318,55 -7.190,88
-29.897,42 4.114,21
-79.551,36 -15.310,71
-8.712,35 -9.887,54
-2.639,60 23.577,03
-15.415,59 -15.522,90
-3.758,90 -1.273,25
-2.150,19 -1.790,02
-17.546,55 -5.831,94
-3.674,00 -2.385,59
-3.936,00 -1.803,01
-4.548,98 -4.786,32
-3.556,41 -3.564,81
-8.431,70 -14.017,05
-6.770,09 4.885,57
-8.643,59 -8.223,95
-6.046,21 -4.675,45
-4.776,97 -3.365,81
-1.337,67 -1,18
-5.557,10 -3.975,57
-472,02 -1.967,54
-144.559,43 -253.269,99
-2.070,92 1.307,83
-5.346,20 -922,37
5.854,95 12.983,24
-5.794,81 -5.135,99
-8.607,97 5.609,20
-4.099,42 -4.549,25
-108.861,18 -77.314,61
-7.258,49  -5.725,72

Cendrio C para 2020
Queda Receita Resultado
(em RS mil) ore.
(em RS mil)

-6.039,91 -181,46
-4.174,94 -4.625,94
-5.263,17 1.240,05
-9.938,40 -15.117,02
-8.784,28 -4.303,80
-2.906,18 -2.706,54
-64.510,75 -47.673,74
-1.584,56 -686,86
-81.317,75 -61.101,75
-4.394,44 -3.561,77
-11.573,93 1.017,89
-16.622,67 -12.761,44
-7.448,96 -5.608,20
-5.507,45 -492,88
-5.203,03 -8.075,36
-44.002,68 -9.991,05
-100.328,82 -36.088,16
-10.927,12 -12.102,31
-13.410,11 12.806,53
-17.676,03 -17.783,34
-4.603,54 -2.117,89
-2.527,97 -2.167,80
-20.517,54 -8.802,93
-4.379,50 -3.091,09
-5.290,15 -3.157,16
-6.169,89 -6.407,23
-4.328,71 -4.337,11
-10.420,18 -16.005,53
-16.662,15 -5.006,49
-9.842,88 -9.423,24
-7.256,20 -5.885,43
-5.413,24 -4.002,09
-2.582,11 -1.245,63
-6.276,54 -4.695,01
-1.400,68 -2.896,20
-156.053,62 -264.764,18
-2.761,75 617,00
-6.711,75 -2.287,92
3.525,07 10.653,36
-6.654,75 -5.995,92
-10.339,56 3.877,61
-4.781,06 -5.230,89
-127.947,80 -96.401,24
-8.047,31 -6.514,53



Marataizes

Marechal Floriano
Marilandia

Mimoso do Sul
Montanha

Mucurici

Muniz Freire

Muqui

Nova Venécia
Pancas

Pedro Canério
Pinheiros

Piima

Ponto Belo
Presidente Kennedy
Rio Bananal

Rio Novo do Sul
Santa Leopoldina
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Santa Teresa

Sao Domingos do Norte
S&o Gabriel da Palha
Sao José do Calcado
Sao Mateus

Sao Roque do Canaa
Serra

Sooretama

Vargem Alta

Venda Nova do Imigrante
Viana

Vila Pavao

Vila Valério

Vila Velha

Vitéria

-58.117,78
-4.409,46
-4.444,43
-4.422,29
-366,65
-3.231,54
-2.836,99
-3.176,61
802,76
787,62
-5.623,07
-4.226,56
-9.192,73
-3.171,62
-113.190,81
-19.872,00
-4.281,79
-2.220,16
-12.171,83
3.736,58
-1.240,94
276,38
-2.544,00
4.771,02
-1.756,24
-159.765,56
-2.413,88
-7.413,71
-1.130,42
5.853,67
869,81
-426,34
-110.231,01

-39.959,43

33.048,80
-7.045,05
-4.471,90
-5.638,49
788,03
-2.433,39
-2.846,24
-891,72
-2.733,79
1.353,42
6.787,05
-3.798,56
-9.630,94
-1.891,53
43.776,73
3.388,51
-1.043,74
-2.146,84
-6.963,07
2.568,29
-1.797,33
-8.774,04
189,81
-3.230,21
-1.793,92
85.927,83
-7.048,57
-6.788,25
2.230,96
8.606,42
-478,72
-4.934,65
-78.718,83
37.494,87

-70.862,94
-6.622,73
-5.622,71
-6.762,41
-2.205,00
-4.134,48
-4.621,72
-4.203,75
-3.316,76

-858,71
-8.274,73
-6.445,45

-11.984,30

-3.920,13
-129.168,78

-24.028,96
-5.824,37
-3.715,93

-19.040,34

1.409,13
-2.326,64
-3.007,61
-3.771,62
-6.906,17
-2.715,92

-229.423,64
-4.631,10
-9.419,80
-3.659,00
-3.247,42
-56,98
-1.828,02
-155.961,91
-130.137,39

28.256,14
-6.766,58
-4.239,10
-5.497,09
1.079,69
-2.275,15
-2.442,64
-367,09
-1.851,67
2.005,10
6.514,14
-3.797,77
-9.117,30
-1.668,23
41.813,93
1.928,26
-894,42
-2.033,94
-7.716,49
3.616,40
-1.526,17
-8.780,00
135,76
-6.248,05
-1.388,07
-95.514,71
-6.693,89
-6.160,31
2.023,61
8.333,94
-307,30
-4.588,29
-81.309,01
13.275,67

-76.674,62
-8.003,17
-6.414,93
-8.413,80
-3.512,78
-4.716,13
-5.906,30
-5.030,00
-6.363,10
-2.201,44

-10.322,92
-8.006,15

-13.713,22
-4.454,38

-138.864,85

-26.752,12
-6.969,29
-4.653,93

-23.204,59

361,94
-3.016,01
-5.009,10
-4.601,20

-15.170,69
-3.347,54

-275.453,58
-6.263,17

-10.887,02
-5.372,05
-9.960,71

-690,03
-2.745,32
-187.718,67
-188.974,82

22.444,46
-8.147,02
-5.031,31
-7.148,48
-228,09
-2.856,80
-3.727,23
-1.193,34
-4.898,00
662,38
4.465,95
-5.358,46
-10.846,23
-2.202,48
32.117,85
-794,90
-2.039,34
-2.971,94
-11.880,74
1.845,33
-2.215,54
-10.781,49
-693,82
-14.512,57
-2.019,70
141.544,64
-8.325,96
-7.627,52
310,56
1.620,64
-940,36
-5.505,58
113.065,77
-45.561,76

CONSOLIDADO

-979.075,99 -580.427,59 -1.521.369,48 -620.297,53 -1.932.808,56 -1.031.736,61



